SKS-automaatio Oy
Martinkyläntie 50, P.O.Box 122, FIN-01721 Vantaa, E-mail: automaatio@sks.fi, fax: +358 9 852 6820, phone: +358 9 852 661
Southern Finland
Martinkyläntie 50
FIN-01720 Vantaa
Phone: +358 9 852 661
Fax: +358 9 852 6820
Western Finland

GGD = glass silk / glass silk / metal braid
Thermocouple
Composition of Order Codes
Well + Sensing Element (Thermocouple)
Thermocouple, Sheath Construction
The code for the complete assembly
(well and sensing element) starts with the prefix TE
(thermocouple) or 2xTE (2 thermocouples).
The underlined part of the code stands for the well.
18
Code SKS type Size of element FIM €
Thermocouple probes, with collar pipe, no well Product Sheets 8A…8D
1019818 TE-BH-12-DAN-315 6/315 510,00 85,78
1019820 TE-BH-12-DAN-315/S 3/315 510,00 85,78
1019821 TE-BH-12-DAN-375 6/375 530,00 89,14
1019822 TE-BH-12-DAN-375/S 3/375 530,00 89,14
1019823 TE-BH-12-DAN-435 6/435 540,00 90,82
Thermocouple probes, channel sensors Product Sheet 10
1019870 TE-BA-15-DAN-500/1.4762 8/525 650,00 109,32
1019871 TE-BA-15-DAN-710/1.4762 8/735 775,00 130,35
1019872 TE-BA-15-DAN-1000/1.4762 8/1025 940,00 158,10
1019873 TE-BA-15-DAN-1400/1.4762 8/1425 1190,00 200,14
1019874 TE-BA-22-DAN-500/1.4762 8/525 680,00 114,37
1019875 TE-BA-22-DAN-710/1.4762 8/735 815,00 137,07
1019876 TE-BA-22-DAN-1000/1.4762 8/1025 1035,00 174,07
1019877 TE-BA-22-DAN-1400/1.4762 8/1425 1335,00 224,53
1019878 TE-BA-22-DAN-Closed-tip/710/1.4828 6/735 1065,00 179,12
1019879 TE-BA-22-DAN-Closed-tip/1000/1.48286/1025 1285,00 216,12
1019880 TE-BA-22-DAN-Closed-tip/1400/1.48286/1425 1485,00 249,76
Thermocouple probes,
mineral insulated, sheath construction, with cable Product Sheet 21